Tyndale Primary School, Tyndale Avenue, Yate, Bristol BS37 5EX
Telephone: 01454 867180

Email: admin@tyndaleprimary.co.uk
www.tyndaleprimaryschool.com

Headteacher: Ms K Parkhouse

TERM 5 KEY DATES

Please find below the key dates to be aware of.

Monday 15th April 2024 INSET Day - School closed to all children

Tuesday 16th April 2024 First Day of Term - All children back in school

Tuesday 16th April 2024 Year 4 Saxophone Lessons - Weekly

Thursday 18th April 2024 at 15:30 PTA Meeting (Year 2 Classroom)

Friday 19th April 2024 Year 3 String Lessons - Weekly

Monday 22nd April 2024 Year 3 ‘Changing Me’ RSE Resources Parent drop in 3.30pm - Year 3
Classroom

Wednesday 24th April 2024 Year 3 Bristol Art Museum - Ancient Greek Workshop

Thursday 25th April 2024 SS Great Britain Trip

Thursday 25th April 2024 EYFS ‘Changing Me’ RSE Resources Parent drop in 3.30pm -
EYFSClassroom

Monday 29th April 2024 Year 1 ‘Changing Me’ RSE Resources Parent drop in 3.30pm - Year 1
Classroom

Thursday 2nd May 2024 Year 2 ‘Changing Me’ RSE Resources Parent drop in 3.30pm - Year 2
Classroom

Monday 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday - School Closed

Tuesday 7th May 2024 Year 3 Yate Library Trip - Lego Club

Thursday 9th May 2024 Year 4 ‘Changing Me’ RSE Resources Parent drop in 3.30pm - Year 4
Classroom

Friday 10th May 2024 Luke Hall visiting our school

Monday 13th May 2024 Year 5 ‘Changing Me’ RSE Resources Parent drop in 3.30pm - Year 5
Classroom

Monday 13th May 2024 - Thursday 16th May | KS2 SATs Week
2024

Friday 17th May 2024 Year 6 Pizza Party

Wednesday 15th May 2024 Year 4 Trip to the Synagogue
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Thursday 16th May 2024 Year 1 & 2 Phonics Screening Check Meeting - Year 1 Classroom (Ms
Bisset will contact Year 2 Parents/Carers)

Monday 20th May 2024 Year 6 ‘Changing Me’ RSE Resources Parent drop in 3.30pm - Year 6
Classroom

Monday 20th May 2024 - Friday 24th May Year 2 Secret Agent Training Week

2024

Tuesday 21st May 2024 Whole School RSE Parent/Carer Meeting - 3.30pm Year 6 Classroom
Tuesday 21st May 2024 Year 5 DT Cooking Day at Yate Academy

Thursday 23rd May 2024 Class Photos

Thursday 23rd May 2024 End of Term Reward

Friday 24th May 2024 at 09:15-09:45 Celebration Ceremony

Friday 24th May 2024 Last day of Term

We look forward to welcoming you into school on the above dates where it states parents/carers are invited in! If you
have any questions about these events or suggestions for future events, please do not hesitate to contact us.
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